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WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

DRILLING ACTIVITY

Drilling Licences Issued
Licences Cancelled

Vertical Wells Drilled
Horizontal Wells Drilled
Stratigraphic Test Holes Drilled
Wells Drilled - Total

No. of Metres Drilled

Wells Re-entered

Wells Being Drilled

No. of Active Rigs

Wells Licenced but Not Spudded

Wells Completed as Potential Oil Wells
Wells Abandoned Dry

Wells Drilled but Not Completed
Other Completions

New Wells on Production

GEOPHYSICAL ACTIVITY

Geophysical Programs Licenced
Licences Cancelled

Kilometers Licenced

Kilometers Run

OIL PRICES (Average)

Month of February
Month of March

OIL PRODUCTION (M3)
Month of March

To Apr
9/24
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2024
$/M3 | $/BBL
564.1 89.64

0 0

2024
193,012.6

PETROLEUM INDUSTRY ACTIVITY REPORT
(January 1/24 -- April 9/24 )

To Apr
10/23

37
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0
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2023
$/M3 | $/BBL

590.4 93.81
605.5 96.21

2023
207,392.3

2023 Total
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9

3
159
1
163
360387
0

0

0
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160

o O o w

0.00
0.00


https://www.manitoba.ca/

NO
WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT

09 April 2024

Lic. No.: 12102 Tundra South Reston Prov. HZNTL B8-14-6-27 (WPM)

102.03-13-006-27W1.02
Please note deleted UWI - Leg #2



